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THE COURT OF THE EXECUTTVE MAGTSTRATE, PATTAMUNDAT/

BEFORE THE NOTARY PUBLIC, KENDRAPARA

AFFIDAVIT

(Affidavit To be Filed by The candidate along with Nomination Paper to the Election Officer /
Returning Officer for Election to Office of

Ward No.- 07, of Pattamundai Municipality for the office of Chairperson,

l, Subash Chandra Bhuyan, S/o- Late Sukadeb Bhuyan aged 56 years, resident of Vill.

Baladebanagar, P.O.- Pattamundai, P.S.-Pattamundai, Dist-Kendrapara, Odisha, Pin-

754215 a candidate at the above election, do hereby solemnly affirm and state on oath

as under:-

(1) . I am contesting as an lndependent candidate.

ff,Jp5 l , ', 
name is enrolled in Baladebanagar the

'f[=g.3;.ra- Municipality, at Serial No.- 13f in Booth No. 10.
PfrAKll-tl{ f'0il1fr8 PITRA$i4 l3l

ralLarlrulluar veult a .uI4,o/ x
ENRN. No-O-3J'{/1996 "'-{ r+

Pattamundaitourt f g/Z*r-f S
"^& 

ql,u

Ward No.-07 of Pattamundai
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4) Details of Permanent Account Number PAN) and status of filline of I tcome tax return

SI

No.

Names PAN The financial
year for which
the last income
tax return has

been filed

Total income shown in

lncome Tax Return (in
Rupees) for the last

five Financial Years

completed (as on 31't
March)

Y
\ubash 

chandra BhuYan

\?))
No PAN

allotted

I NIL

qp"o'

,.4

(ii) NIL

(iii) NIL

(iv) NIL

(v) NIL
t2

r.Q ry, 
Bidulata Bhuyan

No PAN

allotted

(i) NIL

ii) NIL

(iii) NIL

(iv) NIL

(v) NIL

3. HUF (if candidate is
Karta/Copa rcener)

(i) NIL

(ii) NIL

(iii) NIL

(iv) NIL
(v) NIL

4. Dependent 1: Satyabrata
Bhuyan(son)

No PAN

allotted

(i) NIL

(ii) NIL

(iii) NIL

(iv) N L

(v) NIL

5. Dependent 2: Saraswati Bhuyan
(daughter)

No PAN

allotted

i) NIL

(ii) NIL

(iii) N L

(iv) N L

(v) N L

6. Dependent 3.

No PAN

allotted

i) NIL

ii) N L

(iii) N L

(iv) N L

(v) NIL

My contact telephone number(s) is/are 8456928961 and my e-mail id (if any) is NOT

APPLICABLE and my social media account(s) (if any) is/are.

i) Nor APPLICABLE

ii) Nor APPLICABLE

a)

clea rly

KendraPar0
nta-','r, 2f i:'

?lk$-Urte: tt is mandatory for PAN holder to mention PAN and in case of no PAN,
l#---, ;--.--stated "No PAN allotted".

PRA1KFsIffilrhYrt,-
Partamun o^,rfrff'q *4 46>tgqt"

ENRN.No.0-3,t{/1996 D /vr/4
It408-977s 417?q?



(5) Pending Criminal Cases: NOT APPLICABLE

(i) I declare that there is no pending criminal case against me'

(Tick this alternative if there is no criminal case pending against the Candidate and write

NOT APPLICABLE against alternative (ii) above.
OR,

The following criminal cases are pending against me: NOT APPLICABLE

(lf there are pending criminal cases against the candidate, then tick this alternative and

store off alternative (i) above, and give details of all pending cases in the Table below)

(ii)

Table
a

q{
-too'

f\o. with name and address of police

Sta\\n concerned
NIL NIL NIL

d- ifetffl/r-
to. with Name of the Court NIL NIL NIL

\Auo
! F :i.:"^x::: i':'t'"::es 

invo rve d

NIL NIL NIL

G
r E'6.

C, etc.

ffi-f d"scription of offence NIL NIL NIL

W lfuhether charges have been framed (mention

YES or NO)
NO NO NO

(f) lf answer against (e) above is YES, then give

the date on which charges were framed
NIL NIL NIL

(e) Whether any Appeal. Application for revision

has been filed against the proceedings

(Mention YES or NO) _
NO NO NO

(6) Cases of Conviction: NOT APPLIABLE

(i) I declare that I have not been convicted for any criminal offence'

(Tick this alternative, if the candidate has not been convicted and write NOT APPLICABLE

against alternative (ii) below)
OR

(ii) I have been convicted for the offences mentioned below: NOT APPLICABLE

(lf the candidate has been convicted, then tick this alternative and score off alternative (i) above,

and give details in the table below)

Pfr{fisf, KUifiA{t rArfrA fi{1

g\bflLe
Pbtsa.iq6,2'W-oe;frez-
H Kll:,lAtl perpt u f,

Fattamundai Court
ENRN. No-O-31,{/1990

MOB_9776417292
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Table

Kf

$;

(a) Case No. NIL NIL NIL

(b) Name of the Court NIL NIL NIL

xRy

qa\

Se-\gns of Acts/Codes involved (give no. of
.tl'*,S\$ion, e.g. Section . . . . . . of lPC, etc.)\A NIL NIL NIL

H&'".:; EFqE'tont&
lription of offence for which
,.

NIL NIL NIL

ilBi oy'B/l r aers of co nvi ct i o n NIL NIL NIL

re ',P\+4)4hent imposed (lndicate period of
gffrisonment awarded and / or quantum of
the fine imposed)

NIL NIL NIL

(e) Whether any appeal has been filed against

conviction order (Mention YES or NO) Repeat

the above sequence in respect of each

separate case of convection

NIL NIL NIL

(h) lf answer to (g) above is YES give details and

present status of appeal. NIL NIL NIL

(i) Discharged /acquitted in the cases(s) Section

of the Act and description of the offence. NIL NIL NIL

(i) The court which had taken cognizance NIL NIL NIL

(k) Case No NIL NIL NIL

(t) Details of AppeaU application for revision etc.

if any filed against above order taking
cognizance

NIL NIL NIL

(m) Cases(s) is / are pending against me which
cognizance has been taken by Court
Section Act and Description of the offence for
which cognizance

NIL NIL NIL

(n) The court Which had taken cognizance
NIL NIL NIL

(o) Case No NIL NIL NIL

(p) Details of Appeal/ application for revision etc.

if any filed against above order taking
cognizance

NIL NIL NIL

att+6r*
Details should be given in reverse chronological order, i.e., the latest to be

6Grg-z,oiz-
PRAKASI, KU N AR PAT M (Attu)

mentioned first and backwards in the order of dates for the other cases

,,i{il:ilx$:tr;*#*q.+
{,fi s,l KUNAR PAIRA (At}ti

Pattamun dai Cotfi* hoo

dta?ettNqtqr
MCB-97i0417292

%q
ua.;9l?0Ort.



2. Additional sheet may be added if required.
(71 That I give herein below the details of the assets (movable and immovable

spouse and all dependents:
A. Details of movable assets:

of myself, my

Note: 1. Assets in joint name indicating the extent of joint ownership will also have to be given.

Note:2. ln case of deposit/investment, the details including Serial Number, Amount, date of deposit, the

scheme, Name of Bank/ lnstitution and Branch are to be given.

Note: 3. Value of Bonds/Share Debentures as per the current market value in Stock Exchange respect of

listed companies and as per books in case of non-listed companies should be given.

Note: 4. 'Dependents' means parents, son(s), daughter(s) of the candidate or spouse and any other person

related to the candidate whether by blood or marriage, who have no separate means of income

and who are dependent on the candidate for their livelihood.

,g
ls including amount ls to n separately tn oT eacn rnvesrmenl.

includes, details of all deposits
NFP- Eshould include the interest in or ownership.

!ffi5gon,-,\, the purpose of this Form, the expression"

\n ilv,estments;

or

,

ffi
of -03-?

.ildto.
Kendt'
-'$'N'

E

Self: Subash

Chandra Bhuyan

Spouse:

Bidulata
Bhuyan

HUF Depen

dent-1

Satya

brata
Bhuy

an(so
n)

Dependent-
2:

Saraswati

Bhuyan(da

ughter)

Depen
dent-3

(i) Cash in hand
Rs.10,000 Rs. 5,000 NIL NIL NIL NIL

(ii) Details of deposit in Bank

accounts (FDRs, Term

Deposits and all other
types of deposits
including saving

accounts), Deposits with
Financial lnstitutions,
Post Office/Current
Accounts, Non-Banking

Financial Companies and

Cooperative societies
and the amount in each

such deposit

SBI Pattamundai
Branch SB A/c
Rs.1400

lnd ia n

Bank

Pattamund
ai Branch

SB A/c
Rs. 2500

NIL NIL NIL NIL

(iii) Details of investment in

Bonds, Debentures I
Shares and units in

companies / Mutual
Funds and others and

the amount.

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

(iv)

'.2-

Details of investment in

NSS, Postal Savings

lnsurance Policies and

investment in any

Financial instruments in

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

r8,liffi5",fiUW

ffiy,z

includ is to be give rately in respect of each stment

PR,

t\

W
s



ffi
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post office or lnsurance
Company and the
amount

(v)

A.R}

Personal loans/ advance
given to any person or
entity including firm,

\QQPanY, Trust etc. and

ot\.receivables from
tebXr\and the amount.

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

(vi)

..,Y;
t'"f\. "

\u.

3(

,Mo\
,1eep)
,.,tf$Vl

r tlehicles
4[tr s,,,
,5dili.t"t

such as

Trucks
(Details

Mahindra
Maxima
Pasanger Pick

Up Van Regd No.

oD2984216,
year-20L6,

Rs. 50,000

NIL NIL NIL

a

NIL NIL

of /6T# registration
Nyt@/l rtc. vear of
gW and amount)
y:y approx. present
fiarket value according
to you

(vii) Jewellery, Gold, Gold
Ornaments Silver and

Silver Ornaments
valuable thing(s) (give

details of weight and
value) with approx.

;present market value

according to you.

NIL

Gold 10

8ms
Rs.40,000

NIL NIL
Gold 20 gms

Rs.80,000
NIL

(viii) Any other assets such as

value of claims/interest NIL NIL NIL NIL
NIL NIL

(ix) Gross Total value Rs.61,400/- Rs.47,500/- NIL NIL Rs.80,000/- NIL

(8) Details of lmmovable assets:

Note: 1. Properties in joint ownership indicating the extent of joint ownership will also have to be

indicated.
Note: 2. Each land or building or apartment should be mentioned separately in this format.
Note: 3. Details should include the interest in or ownership of assets.

'1mftA,/

.ff;m,ffi',,i'fl\ *ry
Pattamundai Court

ENRN. No.0-311/1996
M0{3-977|j417292

FlxcndraPrra
i.t.ro -zgt?qqe
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SI

No.

Description Self: Subash Chandra Bhuyan Spou

se:

Bidul
ata

Bhuy
an

HUF Depen
dent-1
Satyab

rata
Bhuya

n(son)

Depen
dent-

2'.

Sa ras

wati
Bhuy

an(Da

ughte
r)

BI
.\\)g
ndleY

r$(

{t
Survey number(s)

Sukdev Bhuyan

father of Subash
Bhuyan in

deceased
Chandra
mouza:

No.73Baladebanagar, Khata
plot No.- 437,

NIL NIL NIL a NIL

{rea (total measurement in

acres)

Area: Ac0.170 decs out of
Ac0.520 decs

NIL NIL NIL NIL

Whether inherited property
(Yes or No)

YES NIL NIL NIL NIL

Date of purchase in case of self-
acquired property NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

Cost of Land ( in case of
purchase) at the time of purchase NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

Any investment on the land by
way of development,
construction etc

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

Approximate Current market
value

Rs. 17,000 NIL NIL NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

(ii) Non-Agricultural Land

Location(s) Survey num bers(s)

Sukdev Bhuyan

father of Subash
Bhuyan in

deceased
Chandra
mouza:
No.-73,Baladebanagar, Khata

Plot No.-40

NIL NIL

Area (Total measurement in
sq.ft.)

Area: Ac0.030 decs 5 kadi out
of AcO.110 decs.

NIL NIL NIL NIL

Whether inherited property
YES or No

YES NIL NIL NIL NIL

Date of purchase in case of self-
acquired property NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

Cost of land (in case of purchase)
at the time of purchase NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

Any investment on the land by

way of development,
construction etc

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

Approximate Current market
value

Rs.L,00,000 NIL NIL NIL NIL

(iii)

I

2f*.

Commercial Buildings
(including apartments)
-Location(s)
-Surv.ey number(s)

NIL NIL NIL NIL

(T,,
NIL

Pattamunr
NRN. No-(

MOB-977i

lai Cr

)-31,{
6417:,

ouft 2
l/1996
t92

n,m#.
1,otarL"K j16rap

ef g-*//r>g%/- ICI8

rril

N)
.llir

Loca,
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Area (Total measurement in

sq.ft.)
NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

Built-up Area)total measurement
in sq.ft.

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

Whether inherited ProPertY
(Yes or No)

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

Date of purchase in case of self-

acquired property
NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

1Y @r land (in case of purchase)

at $r\tlme of purchase
NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

. qo\

I,"'"1
,$(

,lq{in\'wa\ d.Icmltmt
-;-]rJ4J-++a

'App/6rr
,rl4it,

\stment on the land bY

\\ of development,
:{ibn etc

NIL NIL NIL NIL
a

NIL

,la" Current market
NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

J9-
.C

rl Buildings

apartment(s):

-Survey number(s)

Sukdev

father
Bhuyan

Bhuyan deceased

of Subash Chandra
tn mouza:

Khata No.-73,Baladebanagar,
Plot No.-40

NIL NIL NIL NIL

Area (Total measurement in

sq.ft.)

Area: Ac0.030 decs 5 kadi out
of AcO.110 decs.

NIL NIL NIL NIL

Built-up Area) total measurement

in sq.ft.
2 rooms 400 sq.ft. NIL NIL NIL NIL

Whether inherited proPerty
(Yes or No)

YES NIL NIL NIL NIL

Date of purchase in case of self-

acquired propertY
NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

Cost of property (in case of
purchase) at the time of Purchase

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL I

Any investment on the land bY

way of develoPment,
construction etc

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

Approximate Current market

value
Rs. 5,00,000 NIL NIL NIL NIL

(v) Others (Such as interest in

property)
NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL I

(v) | fotat of current market value o

I (i)to (v) above
Rs. 6,L7,000/- NIL NIL NIL NIL

(e) Give herein below the details of liabilities/dues to public financial institutions and

government:-

9rKo^,
,runr@gr4y%f

PattamundaiCt
ENRi\i No-O'31't,1996

MO"il-U776417292
llotarY

'icrnoraPrrr

lo'7$200r



Please give separate details of name of bank, institution, entity or individual and
amount before each item

K*
.

sl
No.

Description Self:

Subash

Chandra
Bhuyan

Spouse:

Bidulata
Bhuyan

HUF Dependent-1

Satyabrata
Bhuyan(son)

Dependent-2:

Saraswati
Bhuyan(Daughter)

Self:

Su bash

Chandra

Bhuyan
(i)

,RY

v..) s?

,d,{
,$(

Loan or dues to
nancial

(s)

Bank
ancial

ob,
f loan

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

a

o (L6'or dues to
K, other
individuals/
entity other
than mentioned
above.
Name(S),

Amount
outstanding,
nature of loan

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

Any other
liability NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

Grand total of
liabilities

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

before

(10) Details of profession or occupation: Driving
(a) Self: Driver
(b) Spouse House Wife

(10A) Details of source(s) of income: Driving
(a) Self Rs. 60,000/-
(b) Spouse: House Wife

c Spouse of lncome, if any, of dependents NIL

.(utr,'

01"-03 -Ao2z-
PR{K,,{SI, KUNAR pAT M (Ao'q

Pattamundai Court
ENRN. No.O-314/1996

[408-9776417292
3.qhoo

aSa.r1

.No.?9{2Q0'v

\ur

'fl*wzrygff



(10b) Contracts with appropriate government and any public company or companies
(a) details of contracts entered by the candidate -NlL-
b) details of contracts entered by the spouse -NlL-

details of contracts entered by the dependents -NlL-
ails of contracts entered into by Hindu Undivided Family or trust in which the

date or spouse or dependents have interest -NlL-
ils of contracts entered into by partnership Firms in which candidate or spouse

endents are partners. -NlL-
of contracts entered into by private companies in which the candidate or
or dependents have share -NlL-

qualification is as under:

of the certificate/
which the course

pass in the year L978 from M.N. High School, Pattamundai
(Give details of highest school/ University education mentioning the full form
diploma/degree course, name of the school/College/University and the year in

was completed.)

Tffi3-ff#ilp,: 
r rytt/'l*+bry'

MO8-9776417292

eridra?OrtO
.No-79/200v

er\4,rcv'PWr-
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oQqt slifls{Tl oDtsHA

f,, 
Subash Chandra Bhuyan, S/o- Late Sukadeb Bhuyan aged 56 years, resident of Vill.-

Baladebanagar, P.O.- Pattamundai, P.S.-Pattamundai, Dist-Kendrapara, Odisha, Pin-

il542L5, do hereby solemnly declare as follows

L. That, I am the permanent citizen of lndian Republic having my aforesaid residential
f, address.

t That, t am a candidate in coming Municipality Election as a CHAIRPERSON from
" Pattamundai Municipality.

P. That, I have no more than one spouse living.

4. That, I do here by so.lemnly declare that I have been blessed with two children i.e. one

f, ron namely Satyabrata Bhuyan, date of birth is 07.09.1990 and one daughter namely

- Saraswati Bhuyan and her date of birth is 12.10.1995.

t. That , I swear this affidavit is to be filed before the Election Officer/Returning Officer of
Pattamundai M unicipality, Pattam undai for Election pu rpose.

f. That, the facts state all are true to the best of my best of knowledge and belief.

ldentified bvI q e I' t I I I e q 
" Fp.r xn s 

g,(tIlrAI 
f4lRA 

(Adr) Ph^hJ'P'/)T pattamundai couit HG--r-r$/$,</x,sA#(
In" o"oon.:Wh"ryt#Jilli"i::;;.,;,oo,o.,," s,. ?:(i: ?ffi.eitu s,a,es on

l.R. b"for" me this *'. . ,hl'J"1. . day or.Y*q{52022 at?'.|y;*nt6

Notarv Pu5.
Pr'amod
Notary

Regd.
KcndraPara

BEFoRE rHE NorARy puBltc, KENDRApARA 55AA 803400
AFFIDAVIT
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